Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: Dec-01-2025 to Dec-30-2025

Building Use

Agricultural
Agricultural
TOTAL:

Commercial
TOTAL:

Commercial
Commercial
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL

TOTAL:

Permit Application Type

Sewage System
Sewage System

Addition

Alteration
Alteration

Sewage System
Sewage System
Sewage System

Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair

Addition

Demolition
Demolition

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
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30,000.00
120,000.00
150,000.00

25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

20,000.00
450,000.00
470,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00

20,000.00
25,000.00
800,000.00
845,000.00

1,200,000.00
1,200,000.00

30,000.00
100,000.00
130,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
100,000.00
1,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
10,000.00
12,620.44
15,000.00
50,000.00
80,000.00
420,861.70
500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,500,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
38,708,482.14

66,603,482.14

Permit Cost
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1,672.00
1,672.00
3,344.00

8,733.74
8,733.74

668.00
9,114.28
9,782.28

1,672.00
1,672.00
1,672.00
5,016.00

446.00
1,645.00
7,525.66
9,616.66

21,168.84
21,168.84

5,546.00
5,446.00
10,992.00

334.00
334.00
400.00
13,582.94
43,308.45
334.00
13,582.94
845.00
6,378.44
7,149.80
8,175.69
1,104.80
1,283.76
21,935.56
23,625.00
19,198.96
8,797.89
10,276.97
13,796.09
16,951.29
17,535.29
21,453.60
27,620.89
27,843.69
35,315.32
40,935.93
382,100.30

450,753.82



