

Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: Dec-01-2025 to Dec-30-2025

Building Use	Permit Application Type	Est Construction Value	Permit Cost
Agricultural	Sewage System	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,672.00
Agricultural	Sewage System	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 1,672.00
TOTAL:		2 \$ 150,000.00	\$ 3,344.00
Commercial	Addition	\$ 25,000,000.00	\$ 8,733.74
TOTAL:		1 \$ 25,000,000.00	\$ 8,733.74
Commercial	Alteration	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 668.00
Commercial	Alteration	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 9,114.28
TOTAL:		2 \$ 470,000.00	\$ 9,782.28
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Sewage System	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Sewage System	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Sewage System	\$ -	\$ 1,672.00
TOTAL:		3 \$ 100,000.00	\$ 5,016.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,645.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 7,525.66
TOTAL:		3 \$ 845,000.00	\$ 9,616.66
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$ 21,168.84
TOTAL:		1 \$ 1,200,000.00	\$ 21,168.84
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,546.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 5,446.00
TOTAL:		2 \$ 130,000.00	\$ 10,992.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 334.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 334.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 400.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 13,582.94
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 43,308.45
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 334.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 12,620.44	\$ 13,582.94
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 845.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 6,378.44
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 7,149.80
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 420,861.70	\$ 8,175.69
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 1,104.80
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,283.76
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 21,935.56
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 23,625.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 19,198.96
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 8,797.89
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 10,276.97
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 13,796.09
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 16,951.29
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 17,535.29
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 21,453.60
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 27,620.89
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 27,843.69
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 5,000,000.00	\$ 35,315.32
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 5,000,000.00	\$ 40,935.93
TOTAL		26 \$ 38,708,482.14	\$ 382,100.30
TOTAL:		\$ 66,603,482.14	\$ 450,753.82